07 Kasim 1990 Carsamba

7. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye
Forma S At ismi
1 MERM(3)
2 TOLGAER(1)
3 KOMUTAN(9)

4 KARAYUNT(5)
5  SAHLAN.1(2)

6 CARIYE.1(10)

7 RAMZ(7)
8  TULNEA4)
9 SABUR(12)
10 TULGA®)

11 ARIMBALIMS)

12 KAYRA(11)

Yas
4dyaa

S5yaa
6yka
5yda
4yaa
4dyak
4yka
Syka
4yda
Syka
4yka

4yka

Yans Sonuglan

1)11%
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TOLGA* - AZIZE

TOLGA* - ALMVRIHYE 15
TOLGA* - ALMVRUHIYE 10
SEKLAVI.31 - KEMIYETULIRAK 18
TULRAH- SEYYARE 34
HLALUZZAMAN.25 - MENCULE 18
TULRAB - MALIKE 15

TULPAR' - NEAME 31

SEKLAVI.31 - SABKA.51
TULGAD- ALMMVRUHYE 10
HLALUZZAMAN 25 - ZEHRA.73

SA'D.23 - CAHDE59

Siklet
57,5

59,5
59,5
59,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
59,5
57,5
59,5
57,5

57,5

2)4t
Jokey
T.ADISEN

C.GUVEN
YATCI
SAKDI
ACOSKAN
K. CELIK
AATCI
MBAYRAM
MDULGAR
D.AKDI
SKARAGOZ

E.SEVINDIK

Sahip
FAT. OZSOY

YUS. ATLI
LEV. 6ZSOY
TUN. PELEN
MUS. ATAL

GOK. ORTAG
FAT. &ZSOY
HAY. PERINGEK
ISADIREKLI

H. MER. AKSOY

MT. SAY

HAK. YOCETURK

3)2%
Antrendrii
G.ERDONMEZ

SKOSAR

Y.AYDIN

H.BEYAZLAR
I.AYKURT
O.BEKMEZCI

MYIGITER

S.DUMAN

2200 Gim

Derece

2.39.46
2.39.51
24038
24045
241.74
24190
24210
24434
24438
2.48.06
2.48.08

24890

istanbul Hipdromu (91. Yans Giinii)

4)1t
Gy AGF St
1,60 3
7,15 1
8,40 9
420 5
15,75 2
28,05 10
1,60 7
14,20 4
16,25 12
28,05 6
9,50 8
51,40 11

Fark

G Ck.

HP



